
Судостроитель: TIARA

Год постройки: 2008

Модель: Моторная яхта

Цена: ЦЕНА ЯХТЫ ПО ЗАПРОСУ

Местонахождение: United States

Длина общая: 39' 0" (11.89m)

Ширина: 14' 5" (4.39m)

Макс. осадка: 3' 8" (1.12m)

DAMAR — TIARA

Купить DAMAR — TIARA а также выбрать подходящую вам яхту из нашего каталога яхт вам поможет опытный
яхтенный брокер Андрей Шестаков. На сегодняшний день компания Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. имеет большое
количество яхт в собственном списке продаж, а также тесно сотрудничает со всеми крупными яхтенными
производителями по всему миру.
Для того чтобы купить яхту DAMAR — TIARA а также проконсультироваться по любому вопросу связанному с
покупкой, продажей, чартером яхт позвоните по телефону +7(918)465-66-44.

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/tiara/3900_convertible/damar/2008/230838/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/builder/tiara/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/tiara/3900_convertible/damar/2008/230838/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/builder/tiara/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/tiara/3900_convertible/damar/2008/230838/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/tiara/3900_convertible/damar/2008/230838/


2

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

6

7

7

7

7

8

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ
ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ

ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Обзор

Основная информация

Размеры

Скорость, вместимость и масса

Размещение

Корпус и палуба

Информация о двигателе

ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ

COCKPIT:

Hull and Deck:

Flybridge:

ENGINE ROOM:

Salon:

Galley:

Master and Guest Staterooms

Head and Shower:

Manufacturer Provided Description

Исключения

Отказ от ответственности

ФОТОГРАФИИ

Manufacturer Provided Image

Salon

Salon

Salon looking aft

Galley

Storage and microwave

DAMAR — TIARA Страница 2 из 16

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

16

16

16

16

16

Center line windshield

Guest cabins

Master media center

Master

Master storage under berth
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ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Обзор
Overview

FEBRUARY 2016 UPDATES: New Bottom Paint, New Zincs, Just Waxed & Detailed

With only 350 hours on each of her Cummins QSC 600 diesel engines this is a "MUST
SEE" when considering your yachting options.

This 39ft Tiara Convertible is ideal for a fishing trip or cruising with a small family or
friends. At just under 40ft with a 14ft 5 in beam, fully loaded and in "like new" condition,
it leaves open many possibilities for the new owner.

In the salon, there is plenty of seating room on the port side and with custom storage
cabinets to starboard in place of the traditional table and sofa. The upgraded interior
features Corian countertops (fossil), and sun fabric (indigo) on the sofa and bunks
which also covers the walls to add an incredibly clean look to the interior of this yacht.
The custom forward windshield window adds light to this spacious interior. Enhanced
by a Bose Lifestyle sound system it's a perfect place to entertain guests.

The galley offers a stainless steel sink, a 2-burner Euro-Kera range, and Sharp
convection oven, exhaust fan,as well as plenty of storage in the cabinets and pullout
drawers and lockers. Also included is the upgraded 2-drawer Sub-Zero fridge/freezer
which refrigerates on the inverter.

The queen berth in the master stateroom has extra storage underneath the bed and
the twin bunks in the guest stateroom provide comfortable sleeping arrangements for
a total of 4 guests. Both staterooms offer wall-mounted TVs and also include a shared
well-appointed shower room with marine head.

Outside, the cockpit of the boat features a custom sunshade, custom bench seat with
cushion, and a transom door leading to a swim platform with full custom stainless steal
swim ladder with hand rails. Additionally, there is a custom engine room access hatch
with seat cushions and a bait freezer along with all the other standard Tiara equipment.
Also included, is a remote control for the Clarion radio system and underwater lights.

The fly-bridge has been fitted with the RayMarine electrics package, side-mount
controls, hardtop with spotlight, engine synchronizers, 12v and 110v outlet, Clarion
sound system and plenty of seating. It is a great place to entertain while running.

DYSID:2838308
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Тип судна: Моторная яхта Подкатегория: Convertible

Модельный год: 2008 Год постройки: 2008

Страна: United States

Основная информация

Длина общая: 39' 0" (11.89m) Ширина: 14' 5" (4.39m)

Макс. осадка: 3' 8" (1.12m)

Размеры

Водоизмещение: 29700 Pounds Вместимость воды: 120 Gallons

Вместимость сточного бака: 40
Gallons

Объем топливного бака: 470
Gallons

Скорость, вместимость и масса

Всего кают: 2 Всего коек: 3

Всего ком. состава: 1

Размещение

Материал корпуса: Fiberglass

Корпус и палуба
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Двигатели: 2 Производитель: Cummins

Модель: QSC 8.3 Тип двигателя: Inboard

Тип топлива: Diesel

Информация о двигателе
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ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ

COCKPIT:
Custom cockpit bench seat with cushion
Custom engine room access with bench seating & cushions
Bait freezer
Full custom Bahama sun shade
Transom door
4x rod holders
Fresh and raw water wash down
Swim platform with custom swim ladder 
Starboard tackle box
Dockside water inlet
Hot and Cold cockpit shower
Cockpit coaming padding 
Storage under salon step
Custom engine room access form cockpit
Molded in cockpit steps Port & Starboard side
120V outlet
CATV outlet
Remote control for Clarion Radio
Warping winch
Wind speed indicator

Hull and Deck:
Custom flag blue boot stripe with gold accent
Anti-fouling bottom paint - navy blue (5/14)
2x underwater lights LED 12V/35W
Hull barrier coat (5/14)
Bow pulpit
Anchor winch with Capstan (5/14)
6x additional deck cleats
Bow rail fender racks
6x fenders (new)

Flybridge:
Hardtop with 2 oversize Boman hatches 
 2x cockpit spreader lights
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LED lights under hardtop
2x custom helm seats
Hardtop is removable and has quick release electrical connector
Clarion AM/FM/CD stereo, amp and subwoofer
ARC remote spotlight on hardtop
TV antenna
Glendinning side mount controls on console
Engine synchronizers
Trolling valves
12V and 120V outlets
Forward bench seating 
LED courtesy lights with remote control
Horn/air compressor 

        RayMarine electronics package:

2-E120 12.1" multi-function color displays
RS125 Raystar GPS antenna
Ray 240 VHF radio
DSM300 Digital sounder module
Speed, depth, temperature, transducer
ST60 graphic display
ST8001 SG2 Smart Pilot Autopilot
4Kw open array radar antenna

ENGINE ROOM:
Twin Cummins QSC diesels with 600hp and only 350 hours 
Smart craft electronic engine displays 
Engine synchronizer
Fresh water engine cooling
Common rail engines
Onan 11.5kw generator
DC to AC inverter for refrigerator/freezer and all outlets
Reverse oil change system
1-240V, 50A, 65ft shore cord with Cablemaster power stowing  
Battery charger - 100 amp
Two banks of 12 volt batteries 3x for the Engines and 4x House batteries 
Battery parallel system
Hydraulic steering pump
Racor fuel/water separators
Reverse polarity indicator
Pro Marine galvanic isolator
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Electrical bonding system
Water cooled shaft log (new 2013)
Raw cooling intake strainers
High output alternators
7x 12V engine room lights
Composite fuel tank
110 gallon freshwater tank 7 Flojet duel pump
Water heater, 11gallon
Holding tank, 38 gallon
Fire extinguisher FE-241 (re-certifed 1/11/14)
Bilge pumps (3) auto & manual
2x Engine room blowers
QL Marine trim tabs
EAR Specialty engine room insulation & noise barrier
Pre-lube system on Engines and Generators
Bridge helm cover

Salon:
Custom fwd dead light window
Custom upholstery 
Port L-shaped lounge seating that converters to a berth
Custom High - Low table
MarineAir 18,000BTU A/C Unit
Bose Lifestyle 18 system
Teak interior
Custom carpeting with runner
Custom cabinetry to Starboard with bottle bar and glass storage
Custom removable salon sole for total engine access

Galley:
Corian countertops fossil color
Stainless under-mount sink
2x burner Euro-Kera range
Sharpe convection oven
Extractor fan
Large pull-out drawers
Large storage lockers
Twin SubZero refrigerator and  freezer drawers
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Master and Guest Staterooms
Queen berth with storage below
Cedar lined hanging locker
Recessed 15" Majestic TV in master stateroom
Deck escape hatch over berth with shade
Custom fitted sheets
Twin bunks with rod storage under both bunks
Recessed 15" Majestic TV in guest stateroom

Head and Shower:
Corian countertops and molded sink
Vanity storage
Vacuflush toilet with holding tank
Extraction fan
A/C vent
Fiberglass head and acrylic shower door 
Full stall shower

Manufacturer Provided Description
Everything about the athletic, seaworthy Tiara Convertible is dedicated to fishability. The
modified deep-V hull design and distinctive sheer line carve seas cleanly for
performance and control. Wide-open, well-equipped cockpits keep all your bait, tackle
and gear close at hand - and low freeboard gets you close to the action. Below deck,
fishability meets livability. Living quarters are comfortable, functional and beautiful - with
plenty of room to store gear. Engine rooms are well thought out for easy maintenance.
At the helm, single-minded instrumentation, expansive sightlines and spreader lights
make it easy to back down on a tournament winner or dock stern-to with your catch.

Исключения
При продаже яхты исключаются личные вещи владельца.

Отказ от ответственности
Компания предоставляет описание судна или яхты добросовестно, но не может
гарантировать точность этой информации, а также не ручается за техническое
состояние. Покупатель должен проинструктировать своих агентов или
оценщиков исследовать представленную информацию более подробно, по

DAMAR — TIARA Страница 10 из 16

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



собственному желанию. Продажа судна или яхты, изменение цены или снятие с
продажи будет происходить без предварительного уведомления.
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ФОТОГРАФИИ

Manufacturer Provided Image

Salon Salon

Salon looking aft

Galley Storage and microwave
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Center line windshield Guest cabins

Master media center Master

Master storage under berth Twin bunk guest cabin

Shower and head Master Breaker Panel
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Engine Room Port engine

Stbd Engine Stbd drive shaft

Stbd drive shaft with cover Port drive shaft

Port side drive shaft with cover Onan 11.5KW generator
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Engine room looking aft
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КОНТАКТЫ
Андрей Шестаков (Andrey Shestakov) – ведущий яхтенный брокер отдела продаж
яхт и судов компании Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Официальный представитель
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. для русскоговорящих клиентов в центральном офисе
компании в Майами/Форт Лодердейл/Флорида/США.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com

Контактная информация

Телефоны
Краснодарский край: +7(918)465-66-44

США, Майами, Флорида: +1(954)274-4435

Понедельник – Суббота: 9:00 -
21:00 EDT

Воскресенье: Закрыто

Время работы

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Адрес
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